	

	所在学校
	姓名
	报考学校学科
	考场号
	座位号
	教育综合知识
	学科专业知识
	总分
	排名
	备注

	株良小学
	李娟
	实验小学语文
	01
	04
	32
	77
	109
	1
	

	里塔小学
	何珊
	实验小学语文
	01
	06
	30
	73
	103
	2
	

	新丰小学
	李雪丽
	实验小学语文
	01
	07
	32
	67.5
	99.5
	3
	

	建昌镇小学
	罗芬
	实验小学语文
	01
	08
	28
	70.5
	98.5
	4
	

	株良小学
	曾嶒
	第一小学语文
	01
	13
	31
	68
	99
	1
	

	建昌镇小学
	王红
	泰伯学校小学语文
	01
	17
	26
	68
	94
	1
	

	株良小学
	李祺欣
	建昌小学语文
	02
	19
	32
	89
	121
	1
	

	徐家小学
	饶平意
	建昌小学语文
	03
	09
	35
	78.5
	113.5
	2
	

	徐家小学
	邓瑶
	建昌小学语文
	03
	12
	34
	78.5
	112.5
	3
	

	株良小学
	张露
	建昌小学语文
	02
	15
	32
	79.5
	111.5
	4
	

	里塔小学
	管云娟
	建昌小学语文
	04
	26
	36
	75
	111
	5
	

	株良小学
	杨思思
	建昌小学语文
	04
	22
	34
	76.5
	110.5
	6
	

	浔溪小学
	吴梅
	建昌小学语文
	02
	07
	39
	71
	110
	7
	

	沙洲小学
	王晨晨
	建昌小学语文
	02
	27
	34
	75.5
	109.5
	8
	

	万坊小学
	陈芳
	建昌小学语文
	03
	06
	34
	75.5
	109.5
	9
	

	徐家小学
	黎婧
	建昌小学语文
	03
	23
	34
	75.5
	109.5
	10
	

	建昌镇小学
	罗媚
	建昌小学语文
	02
	26
	37
	71.5
	108.5
	11
	

	徐家小学
	谢琳
	建昌小学语文
	04
	25
	33
	75
	108
	12
	

	天井源小学
	徐瑶
	建昌小学语文
	02
	24
	29
	78.5
	107.5
	13
	

	洪门小学
	徐丹
	建昌小学语文
	02
	20
	31
	76
	107
	14
	

	建昌镇小学
	崔箫
	建昌小学语文
	03
	21
	32
	75
	107
	15
	

	徐家小学
	罗媛
	建昌小学语文
	03
	07
	34
	73
	107
	16
	

	徐家小学
	吕梦圆
	建昌小学语文
	03
	16
	32
	74.5
	106.5
	17
	

	万坊小学
	梅玲
	建昌小学语文
	01
	28
	31
	75
	106
	18
	

	洪门小学
	曾玲
	建昌小学语文
	01
	22
	28
	77.5
	105.5
	19
	

	株良小学
	官甜甜
	建昌小学语文
	02
	04
	33
	72.5
	105.5
	20
	

	新丰小学
	占芳
	建昌小学语文
	01
	25
	29
	75
	104
	21
	

	万坊小学
	吴灵通
	建昌小学语文
	03
	20
	28
	75.5
	103.5
	22
	

	徐家小学
	廖萍
	建昌小学语文
	03
	18
	34
	69.5
	103.5
	23
	

	建昌镇小学
	叶婷
	建昌小学语文
	03
	03
	32
	71
	103
	24
	

	万坊小学
	胥虹琪
	建昌小学语文
	04
	11
	34
	69
	103
	25
	

	沙洲小学
	刘恩
	建昌小学语文
	04
	17
	27
	75
	102
	26
	

	沙州小学
	严珍
	建昌小学语文
	02
	14
	31
	71
	102
	27
	

	沙洲小学
	章俊芬
	建昌小学语文
	02
	21
	32
	70
	102
	28
	

	洪门小学
	吴安琪
	建昌小学语文
	03
	26
	28
	73.5
	101.5
	29
	参加工作时间201509

	株良小学
	钱靓
	实验小学数学
	05
	02
	29
	70
	99
	1
	

	株良小学
	刘玉
	实验小学数学
	05
	01
	22
	73
	95
	2
	

	沙洲小学
	梁翠
	第一小学数学
	05
	08
	36
	87
	123
	1
	

	万坊小学
	龚秀芬
	第一小学数学
	05
	11
	33
	82
	115
	2
	

	徐家小学
	胡宇昕
	泰伯学校小学数学
	05
	15
	29
	91
	120
	1
	

	里塔小学
	严瑶
	泰伯学校小学数学
	05
	17
	33
	87
	120
	2
	

	徐家小学
	吴春香
	建昌小学数学
	09
	17
	37
	92
	129
	1
	

	新丰小学
	洪志明
	建昌小学数学
	08
	18
	32
	96
	128
	2
	

	株良小学
	廖雅妮
	建昌小学数学
	05
	22
	33
	94
	127
	3
	

	万坊小学
	吴建英
	建昌小学数学
	06
	13
	33
	94
	127
	4
	

	徐家小学
	严雨晴
	建昌小学数学
	07
	12
	34
	92
	126
	5
	

	浔溪小学
	王玲玲
	建昌小学数学
	05
	23
	37
	89
	126
	6
	

	新丰小学
	彭燕云
	建昌小学数学
	07
	03
	33
	91
	124
	7
	

	建昌镇小学
	王晶
	建昌小学数学
	08
	07
	29
	94
	123
	8
	

	株良小学
	刘青
	建昌小学数学
	08
	16
	30
	92
	122
	9
	

	徐家小学
	严志华
	建昌小学数学
	09
	12
	30
	92
	122
	10
	

	天井源小学
	付莹
	建昌小学数学
	06
	01
	32
	89
	121
	11
	

	龙湖小学
	张婧莹
	建昌小学数学
	07
	04
	35
	85
	120
	12
	

	东方红小学
	周志萍
	建昌小学数学
	09
	16
	36
	84
	120
	13
	

	洪门小学
	黄芳
	建昌小学数学
	05
	18
	26
	92
	118
	14
	

	徐家小学
	邱丽
	建昌小学数学
	09
	21
	32
	86
	118
	15
	

	株良小学
	罗秋莲
	建昌小学数学
	08
	02
	37
	81
	118
	16
	

	里塔小学
	陈红霞
	建昌小学数学
	06
	19
	28
	89
	117
	17
	

	万坊小学
	刘方
	建昌小学数学
	07
	21
	30
	87
	117
	18
	

	浔溪小学
	陈婷
	建昌小学数学
	05
	25
	33
	83
	116
	19
	

	株良小学
	黄莹
	建昌小学数学
	08
	06
	28
	87
	115
	20
	

	上唐小学
	李立
	建昌小学数学
	06
	25
	28
	86
	114
	21
	

	万坊小学
	周丽云
	建昌小学数学
	08
	19
	28
	86
	114
	22
	

	天井源小学
	邓芬
	建昌小学数学
	06
	12
	34
	80
	114
	23
	

	株良小学
	官文婷
	建昌小学数学
	09
	23
	34
	80
	114
	24
	

	上唐小学
	陈碧恒
	建昌小学数学
	07
	07
	27
	86
	113
	25
	

	严和学校
	蔡鲜花
	建昌小学数学
	07
	02
	31
	82
	113
	26
	

	里塔小学
	严旭坤
	建昌小学数学
	09
	14
	25
	87
	112
	27
	

	徐家小学
	吴慧
	建昌小学数学
	07
	15
	20
	91
	111
	28
	

	龙湖小学
	李紫燕
	建昌小学数学
	08
	20
	23
	88
	111
	29
	

	株良小学
	胡密
	第一小学英语
	10
	01
	35
	97
	132
	1
	

	株良小学
	夏冬梅
	第一小学英语
	10
	02
	27
	92
	119
	2
	

	新丰小学
	李双桑
	泰伯学校小学英语
	10
	03
	27
	84
	111
	1
	

	上唐小学
	余月园
	建昌小学英语
	10
	07
	31
	99
	130
	1
	

	洪门小学
	宁小琴
	建昌小学英语
	10
	05
	31
	92
	123
	2
	

	天井源小学
	全志敏
	建昌小学体育
	10
	15
	33
	68
	101
	1
	

	上唐小学
	崔怡雯
	建昌小学体育
	10
	09
	27
	69
	96
	2
	

	天井源小学
	毛璐
	建昌小学音乐
	11
	04
	30
	75
	105
	1
	

	株良小学
	符沙沙
	建昌小学美术
	11
	08
	32
	93
	125
	1
	

	天井源小学
	吴雯睿
	建昌小学美术
	11
	16
	31
	85
	116
	2
	

	上唐中学
	吴德明
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	07
	30
	80
	110
	1
	实验中学借用

	新丰中学
	黄安琦
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	06
	35
	74
	109
	2
	

	新丰中学
	周小云
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	10
	33
	73
	106
	3
	实验中学借用

	徐家中学
	王晓清
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	01
	27
	75
	102
	4
	实验中学借用

	万坊中学
	陶小辉
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	08
	23
	74
	97
	5
	实验中学借用

	上唐中学
	黎之恒
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	11
	26
	70
	96
	6
	

	严和学校
	尧学武
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	09
	32
	63
	95
	7
	

	万坊中学
	章华亮
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	02
	22
	72
	94
	8
	实验中学借用

	万坊中学
	全志兰
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	05
	25
	69
	94
	9
	

	上唐中学
	李秀泉
	实验中学初中语文
	12
	03
	22
	71
	93
	10
	

	徐家小学
	刘文娟
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	14
	35
	64
	99
	1
	

	万坊中学
	胡国英
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	15
	29
	66
	95
	2
	

	上唐小学
	邹淑婷
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	13
	27
	62
	89
	3
	

	沙洲小学
	谢娟
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	16
	31
	54
	85
	4
	

	天井源中学
	敖雁南
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	12
	24
	60
	84
	5
	

	东方红小学
	包新蕾
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	21
	21
	60
	81
	6
	

	东方红小学
	廖玮宸
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	20
	28
	52
	80
	7
	

	沙洲小学
	李云
	泰伯学校初中语文
	12
	17
	28
	50
	78
	8
	

	里塔中学
	廖辉龙
	实验中学初中化学
	12
	22
	33
	90
	123
	1
	

	上唐中学
	罗华平
	实验中学初中化学
	12
	25
	26
	90
	116
	2
	实验中学借用

	上唐中学
	童卫明
	实验中学初中化学
	12
	24
	28
	87
	115
	3
	

	沙洲中学
	吴佳佩
	实验中学初中数学
	13
	04
	33
	77
	110
	1
	

	里塔中学
	汪丽华
	实验中学初中数学
	13
	02
	33
	67
	100
	2
	

	里塔中学
	曾建强
	实验中学初中数学
	13
	09
	33
	65
	98
	3
	

	徐家中学
	毛桂明
	实验中学初中数学
	13
	12
	19
	72
	91
	4
	实验中学借用

	万坊中学
	陈和平
	实验中学初中数学
	13
	13
	24
	67
	91
	5
	实验中学借用

	徐家中学
	刘建国
	实验中学初中数学
	13
	03
	31
	60
	91
	6
	

	万坊中学
	游松林
	实验中学初中数学
	13
	01
	24
	66.5
	90.5
	7
	

	里塔中学
	袁思聪
	泰伯学校初中数学
	13
	28
	29
	73.5
	102.5
	1
	

	徐家小学
	严捍贤
	泰伯学校初中数学
	13
	19
	27
	67.5
	94.5
	2
	

	万坊中学
	吴步海
	泰伯学校初中数学
	13
	21
	23
	63
	86
	3
	

	浔溪中学
	周霞
	泰伯学校初中数学
	13
	26
	31
	55
	86
	4
	

	株良小学
	邹小红
	泰伯学校初中数学
	13
	29
	25
	56.5
	81.5
	5
	

	上唐中学
	章国亮
	泰伯学校初中数学
	13
	24
	21
	59
	80
	6
	

	株良一中
	危艳萍
	实验中学初中英语
	14
	01
	31
	96
	127
	1
	

	徐家小学
	王娟
	实验中学初中英语
	14
	04
	30
	93
	123
	2
	

	株良小学
	黄慧
	泰伯学校初中英语
	14
	16
	35
	95
	130
	1
	

	严和学校
	占文敏
	泰伯学校初中英语
	14
	13
	32
	94
	126
	2
	

	严和学校
	姜晶
	泰伯学校初中英语
	14
	12
	30
	95
	125
	3
	

	上唐中学
	杨佩
	泰伯学校初中英语
	14
	19
	35
	90
	125
	4
	

	新丰小学
	尧影
	泰伯学校初中英语
	14
	11
	29
	95
	124
	5
	

	上唐小学
	蔡丹
	泰伯学校初中英语
	14
	14
	34
	89
	123
	6
	

	万坊小学
	徐小华
	泰伯学校初中英语
	14
	25
	25
	94
	119
	7
	

	龙湖中学
	彭国富
	实验中学初中物理
	15
	06
	22
	94
	116
	1
	

	株良一中
	邱振华
	实验中学初中物理
	15
	02
	25
	90
	115
	2
	实验中学借用

	株良一中
	危晓辉
	实验中学初中物理
	15
	03
	27
	87
	114
	3
	实验中学借用

	上唐小学
	章辉
	实验中学初中物理
	15
	05
	26
	77
	103
	4
	

	洪门中学
	严勇
	实验中学初中物理
	15
	01
	12
	87
	99
	5
	

	万坊中学
	包淑芳
	实验中学初中物理
	15
	04
	22
	73
	95
	6
	

	里塔中学
	黄梦宇
	泰伯学校初中物理
	15
	07
	21
	89
	110
	1
	

	洪门中学
	徐小莲
	泰伯学校初中物理
	15
	11
	24
	85
	109
	2
	

	浔溪中学
	涂木贵
	泰伯学校初中物理
	15
	08
	30
	75
	105
	3
	

	徐家中学
	黄国良
	泰伯学校初中物理
	15
	09
	20
	83
	103
	4
	

	株良二中
	吴振华
	泰伯学校初中物理
	15
	10
	18
	80
	98
	5
	

	株良二中
	张才良
	泰伯学校初中物理
	15
	12
	25
	38
	63
	6
	

	株良一中
	马建平
	泰伯学校初中生物
	15
	15
	25
	84
	109
	1
	

	上唐中学
	李劲枝
	实验中学初中政治
	15
	21
	27
	74
	101
	1
	

	徐家中学
	吴国昌
	实验中学初中政治
	15
	16
	29
	70
	99
	2
	实验中学借用

	上唐中学
	崔国华
	实验中学初中政治
	15
	20
	24
	66
	90
	3
	

	徐家中学
	熊新明
	实验中学初中政治
	15
	19
	34
	47
	81
	4
	

	徐家中学
	吴长胜
	实验中学初中政治
	15
	17
	26
	50
	76
	5
	实验中学借用

	万坊中学
	游长根
	实验中学初中政治
	15
	18
	21
	51
	72
	6
	

	龙湖中学
	周俊民
	泰伯学校初中政治
	15
	22
	24
	59
	83
	1
	

	建昌镇小学
	熊丹
	泰伯学校初中政治
	15
	23
	25
	53
	78
	2
	

	万坊中学
	江雨
	泰伯学校初中政治
	15
	25
	22
	49
	71
	3
	

	株良二中
	敖洪光
	泰伯学校初中信息技术
	15
	28
	30
	67
	97
	1
	

	严和学校
	周建刚
	泰伯学校初中信息技术
	15
	26
	25
	66
	91
	2
	

	新丰中学
	洪志刚
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	03
	30
	77
	107
	1
	

	万坊中学
	樊小三
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	01
	28
	72
	100
	2
	实验中学借用

	沙洲中学
	黄林红
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	02
	21
	76
	97
	3
	实验中学借用

	万坊中学
	胥莲英
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	06
	28
	69
	97
	4
	

	株良一中
	曹裕
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	05
	21
	75
	96
	5
	

	株良小学
	吴风
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	08
	30
	50
	80
	6
	

	徐家中学
	李春华
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	04
	23
	51
	74
	7
	实验中学借用

	新丰小学
	严艳华
	实验中学初中历史
	16
	07
	21
	45
	66
	8
	

	徐家中学 
	王中祥
	泰伯学校初中历史
	16
	09
	25
	77
	102
	1
	

	徐家中学 
	周建华
	泰伯学校初中历史
	16
	11
	28
	67
	95
	2
	

	新丰小学
	占艳花
	泰伯学校初中历史
	16
	10
	34
	60
	94
	3
	

	上唐中学
	熊光文
	泰伯学校初中地理
	16
	13
	22
	86
	108
	1
	

	万坊中学
	程学
	泰伯学校初中地理
	16
	16
	26
	82
	108
	2
	

	上唐中学
	邓建飞
	实验中学初中体育
	16
	18
	25
	65
	90
	1
	实验中学借用

	万坊中学
	姜国才
	实验中学初中体育
	16
	19
	27
	55
	82
	2
	实验中学借用

	天井源中学
	吴亚群
	实验中学初中体育
	16
	24
	25
	55
	80
	3
	

	株良一中
	黄小娟
	实验中学初中体育
	16
	25
	29
	42
	71
	4
	

	株良小学
	杜琪峰
	实验中学初中体育
	16
	20
	23
	47
	70
	5
	

	里塔小学
	黄兆炎
	泰伯学校初中体育
	16
	26
	24
	71
	95
	1
	

	沙洲小学
	章宇
	泰伯学校初中体育
	16
	27
	21
	66
	87
	2
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